Level Measurement and Monitoring
FS10
Vertically-Mounted Magnetic
Float Level Sensor
• reliable and robust, heavy duty technology
• mounting thread, tank fittings
or flange
• installation at top or bottom of vessel

S +1-978-212-0006 • T +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Order Code:
Order number: FS10.
Magnetic float level switch
2. 1. 3. G06. 1. 1. E1027. 0
Guide tube material:
2 = stainless steel
3 = PVC
4 = PP
5 = PVDF
7 = titanium
9 = special version
Guide tube diameter:
1 = 8 mm (miniature)
2 = 12 mm (standard, plastic)
3 = 14 mm (standard)
4 = 16 mm (plastic)
5 = 18 mm (standard)
6 = 20 mm (plastic)
9 = special version
Material process connection:
3 = stainless steel 1.4571
4 = PVC
5 = PP
6 = PVDF
7 = stainless steel 1.4435
8 = stainless steel 1.4404
9 = stainless steel 1.4539
Process connection:
G06…FD200/100
(see table “process connections”
Electrical connection:
1 = terminal housing aluminium
2 = terminal housing stainless steel
3 = terminal housing (PP or Polyester)
4 = plug (please indicate version)
6PVC1 = PVC cable 1m
6SIL1 = silicone cable 1 m
(please indicate other length directly)
9 = special version
Contacts (from top to bottom):
please indicate distance of each contact individually,
measured from sealing surface of process connection
1 = N/O at rising level / contact position [mm]
2 = N/C at rising level / contact position [mm]
3 = SPDT / contact position [mm]
L = total length [mm]
Float model: (see Table 1)
E1027-T23120
9 = special version
Approvals and options:
0 = without
see Table 12 „Approvals and Options“
Stainless steel terminal housing: